
Supersector/Aggregat. Dec-19 Nov-19 Dec-18 MO CHG YR CHG MO % YR %

Total Nonfarm      3,165.5 3,164.9 3,161.1 0.6 4.4 0.0% 0.1%

Total Private      2,731.6 2,732.5 2,732.1 -0.9 -0.5 0.0% 0.0%

Goods Producing    696.2 696.1 697.6 0.1 -1.4 0.0% -0.2%

Service-Providing  2,469.3 2,468.8 2,463.5 0.5 5.8 0.0% 0.2%

Private Service-Providing  2,035.4 2,036.4 2,034.5 -1.0 0.9 0.0% 0.0%

 Mining & Logging 6.2 6.2 6.3 0.0 -0.1 0.0% -1.6%

 Construction      153.9 152.5 147.0 1.4 6.9 0.9% 4.7%

 Manufacturing     536.1 537.4 544.3 -1.3 -8.2 -0.2% -1.5%

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 594.9 592.8 597.5 2.1 -2.6 0.4% -0.4%

 Information       27.8 27.5 28.6 0.3 -0.8 1.1% -2.8%

 Financial Activities 139.3 139.9 138.4 -0.6 0.9 -0.4% 0.7%

 Profess. & Business Serv 348.1 348.3 344.2 -0.2 3.9 -0.1% 1.1%

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 490.7 491.6 484.4 -0.9 6.3 -0.2% 1.3%

 Leisure & Hospitality 304.0 305.6 308.9 -1.6 -4.9 -0.5% -1.6%

 Other Services    130.6 130.7 132.5 -0.1 -1.9 -0.1% -1.4%

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        433.9 432.4 429.0 1.5 4.9 0.3% 1.1%

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,171.9 3,173.8 3,176.8 3,172.8 3,170.5 3,172.5 3,172.0 3,166.7 3,166.5 3,161.1 3,164.9 3,165.5 3,169.6

Total Private      2,743.2 2,745.1 2,747.1 2,743.3 2,743.9 2,746.2 2,741.1 2,741.1 2,737.6 2,731.0 2,732.5 2,731.6 2,740.3

Goods Producing    700.7 697.3 698.3 699.0 699.4 697.1 695.9 695.6 697.2 693.4 696.1 696.2 697.2

Service-Providing  2,471.2 2,476.5 2,478.5 2,473.8 2,471.1 2,475.4 2,476.1 2,471.1 2,469.3 2,467.7 2,468.8 2,469.3 2,472.4

Private Service-Providing  2,042.5 2,047.8 2,048.8 2,044.3 2,044.5 2,049.1 2,045.2 2,045.5 2,040.4 2,037.6 2,036.4 2,035.4 2,043.1

 Mining & Logging 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2

 Construction      149.4 147.6 148.4 149.4 149.6 148.7 148.4 148.9 151.2 152.4 152.5 153.9 150.0

 Manufacturing     545.1 543.6 543.6 543.4 543.5 542.1 541.2 540.4 539.7 534.8 537.4 536.1 540.9

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 599.7 601.0 599.5 596.6 596.3 596.7 596.0 595.5 594.4 591.3 592.8 594.9 596.2

 Information       28.5 28.6 28.6 28.1 27.9 27.8 27.7 27.7 27.8 27.6 27.5 27.8 28.0

 Financial Activities 138.1 137.4 138.1 137.3 136.7 137.7 138.3 139.1 139.9 141.0 139.9 139.3 138.6

 Profess. & Business Serv 346.5 349.7 350.6 349.8 349.3 349.7 349.8 351.0 350.5 350.8 348.3 348.1 349.5

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 486.7 487.8 487.8 487.6 490.4 493.7 493.9 494.3 492.6 490.8 491.6 490.7 490.7

 Leisure & Hospitality 310.0 310.3 311.6 312.6 311.5 311.4 307.6 307.3 304.7 305.8 305.6 304.0 308.5

 Other Services    133.0 133.0 132.6 132.3 132.4 132.1 131.9 130.6 130.5 130.3 130.7 130.6 131.7

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        428.7 428.7 429.7 429.5 426.6 426.3 430.9 425.6 428.9 430.1 432.4 433.9 429.3

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
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(employment expressed in 1000s)

2019 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 



Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,133.0 3,134.8 3,139.6 3,134.6 3,142.6 3,146.5 3,148.8 3,143.5 3,147.1 3,146.1 3,151.7 3,161.1 3,144.1

Total Private      2,704.1 2,707.2 2,712.3 2,706.8 2,709.2 2,713.7 2,717.6 2,716.0 2,716.2 2,718.0 2,723.7 2,732.1 2,714.7

Goods Producing    685.0 686.0 687.5 686.9 686.8 688.9 689.9 689.6 690.5 691.6 694.4 697.6 689.6

Service-Providing  2,448.0 2,448.8 2,452.1 2,447.7 2,455.8 2,457.6 2,458.9 2,453.9 2,456.6 2,454.5 2,457.3 2,463.5 2,454.6

Private Service-Providing  2,019.1 2,021.2 2,024.8 2,019.9 2,022.4 2,024.8 2,027.7 2,026.4 2,025.7 2,026.4 2,029.3 2,034.5 2,025.2

 Mining & Logging 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2

 Construction      139.3 139.9 141.0 139.8 139.4 140.8 140.7 140.7 140.8 143.4 144.5 147.0 141.4

 Manufacturing     539.6 539.9 540.4 540.9 541.3 541.9 542.9 542.7 543.4 541.9 543.6 544.3 541.9

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 597.0 597.0 597.5 595.5 597.1 597.4 598.3 597.6 598.2 599.0 598.5 597.5 597.6

 Information       30.0 29.9 29.8 29.7 29.6 29.5 29.3 29.1 29.1 28.9 28.9 28.6 29.4

 Financial Activities 138.0 138.4 138.8 138.9 139.1 139.6 139.5 139.3 138.9 138.7 138.4 138.4 138.8

 Profess. & Business Serv 342.9 344.1 344.3 343.1 342.6 342.4 342.7 343.0 342.6 340.5 343.0 344.2 343.0

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 470.5 470.3 472.1 472.0 472.6 474.5 474.8 474.5 474.8 479.2 481.0 484.4 475.1

 Leisure & Hospitality 309.7 310.3 310.8 308.9 309.7 309.4 311.0 310.7 310.0 307.5 307.7 308.9 309.6

 Other Services    131.0 131.2 131.5 131.8 131.7 132.0 132.1 132.2 132.1 132.6 131.8 132.5 131.9

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        428.9 427.6 427.3 427.8 433.4 432.8 431.2 427.5 430.9 428.1 428.0 429.0 429.4

2018 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 


